Py

Swim the Night Hillingdon 2025 RESULTS

Pool

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Pool
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Pool

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Event Pos
Swim the Day 12 - 1mile
Swim the Day 12 - 1mile
Swim the Day 12 - 1mile
Swim the Day 12 - 1mile
Swim the Day 12 - 1mile
Swim the Day 12 - 1mile

Event Pos
Swim the Night 12 - 1mile
Swim the Night 12 - 1mile

Event Pos
Swim the Night 24 - 1mile
Swim the Night 24 - 1mile
Swim the Night 24 - 1mile
Swim the Night 24 - 1mile
Swim the Night 24 - 1mile
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Name Time

Team : SWIM 24 04:51:04
Nick RUSZ 05:25:13
Kate MASON  06:29:18
Team : OCTAVIA 06:38:43
Team : SOULSIS 06:42:00
Julia ASTON 07:01:43
Name Time

Paul METSON  05:09:38
Rohan CROUSE

Name Time
Jake SCOTT 09:36:01
Martyn BRUNT ~ 11:10:49

Archie PRENTICI 12:50:38
Katie HOPE
Matthew DAVIES

Category
RLY
V50
V60
RLY
RLY
V50

Categ Pos

Category
V60
V40

Categ Pos

Category
SEN
V50
V50
V50
SEN

Categ Pos

N 2w N s A o

[CRNEN

Gender
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female

Female

Gender
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Gender Pos

Gender Pos

Gender Pos
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Club

Club

Club

Lap 1

00:23:15
00:29:03
00:32:00
00:32:51
00:35:32
00:33:32

Lap 1
00:25:40
00:26:24

Lap 1

00:23:25
00:28:27
00:28:00
00:30:32
00:24:17

Lap 2

00:24:13
00:25:29
00:32:11
00:33:14
00:36:17
00:33:50

Lap 2
00:23:08
00:26:48

Lap 2

00:23:03
00:25:33
00:30:30
00:29:14
00:24:54

Lap 3

00:23:17
00:26:17
00:32:19
00:32:30
00:26:57
00:34:15

Lap 3
00:23:20
00:27:15

Lap 3

00:22:54
00:26:24
00:30:53
00:30:43
00:24:47

Lap 4

00:24:26
00:25:58
00:31:34
00:33:00
00:36:43
00:34:08

Lap 4
00:24:13

Lap 4

00:22:58
00:26:32
00:29:26
00:29:24
00:24:28

Lap 5

00:23:33
00:26:53
00:31:13
00:33:06
00:36:43
00:34:51

Lap 5
00:24:49

Lap 5

00:23:16
00:26:51
00:31:20
00:31:18
00:24:42

Lap 6

00:25:36
00:27:11
00:31:17
00:33:39
00:36:01
00:35:10

Lap 6
00:25:32

Lap 6

00:23:18
00:27:02
00:31:53
00:31:47
00:24:42

Lap 7

00:23:58
00:27:25
00:31:51
00:32:52
00:24:39
00:35:16

Lap 7
00:26:23

Lap 7

00:23:05
00:27:08
00:30:00
00:29:52
00:25:08
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Swim the Night Hillingdon 2025 RESULTS

Pool

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Pool
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Pool

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Event Pos
Swim the Day 12 - 1mile
Swim the Day 12 - 1mile
Swim the Day 12 - 1mile
Swim the Day 12 - 1mile
Swim the Day 12 - 1mile
Swim the Day 12 - 1mile

Event Pos
Swim the Night 12 - 1mile
Swim the Night 12 - 1mile

Event Pos
Swim the Night 24 - 1mile
Swim the Night 24 - 1mile
Swim the Night 24 - 1mile
Swim the Night 24 - 1mile
Swim the Night 24 - 1mile
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Name Time

Team : SWIM 24 04:51:04
Nick RUSZ 05:25:13
Kate MASON  06:29:18
Team : OCTAVIA 06:38:43
Team : SOULSIS 06:42:00
Julia ASTON 07:01:43

Name Time
Paul METSON  05:09:38
Rohan CROUSE

Name Time
Jake SCOTT 09:36:01
Martyn BRUNT ~ 11:10:49
Archie PRENTICI 12:50:38
Katie HOPE

Matthew DAVIES

Lap 8

00:25:37
00:27:49
00:32:35
00:33:33
00:35:43
00:35:54

Lap 8
00:26:39

Lap 8

00:23:13
00:27:30
00:31:00
00:32:32
00:24:25

Lap9

00:23:50
00:28:36
00:33:08
00:33:12
00:24:53
00:35:54

Lap 9
00:26:55

Lap 9

00:23:47
00:27:35
00:31:53
00:31:50
00:24:33

Lap 10

00:24:57
00:26:24
00:33:42
00:33:49
00:35:34
00:36:04

Lap 10
00:27:30

Lap 10

00:23:49
00:26:05
00:32:47
00:30:51
00:24:34

Lap 11

00:23:28
00:27:21
00:33:50
00:33:58
00:37:12
00:36:16

Lap 11
00:27:42

Lap 11

00:23:43
00:27:28
00:29:49
00:32:31
00:24:29

Lap 12

00:24:53
00:26:47
00:33:38
00:33:00
00:35:47
00:36:32

Lap 12
00:27:48

Lap 12

00:23:34
00:28:21
00:32:39
00:32:43
00:25:22

Lap 13

Lap 13

Lap 13

00:23:23
00:28:13
00:32:27
00:30:33
00:24:48

Lap 14

Lap 14

Lap 14

00:23:06
00:26:27
00:30:19
00:30:33
00:24:41

Lap 15

Lap 15

Lap 15

00:23:25
00:28:29
00:33:12
00:34:43
00:24:14

Lap 16

Lap 16

Lap 16

00:23:58
00:28:34
00:34:11
00:34:09
00:24:29

Lap 17

Lap 17

Lap 17

00:23:59
00:29:04
00:33:45

00:25:21

Lap 18

Lap 18

Lap 18
00:23:54
00:28:46
00:32:31

Lap 19

Lap 19

Lap 19
00:25:01
00:29:48
00:34:49
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Swim the Night Hillingdon 2025 RESULTS

Pool

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Pool
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Pool

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Event Pos
Swim the Day 12 - 1mile
Swim the Day 12 - 1mile
Swim the Day 12 - 1mile
Swim the Day 12 - 1mile
Swim the Day 12 - 1mile
Swim the Day 12 - 1mile

Event Pos
Swim the Night 12 - 1mile
Swim the Night 12 - 1mile

Event Pos
Swim the Night 24 - 1mile
Swim the Night 24 - 1mile
Swim the Night 24 - 1mile
Swim the Night 24 - 1mile
Swim the Night 24 - 1mile
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Name Time
Team : SWIM 24 04:51:04
Nick RUSZ 05:25:13
Kate MASON  06:29:18
Team : OCTAVIA 06:38:43
Team : SOULSIS 06:42:00
Julia ASTON 07:01:43
Name Time
Paul METSON  05:09:38
Rohan CROUSE

Name Time
Jake SCOTT 09:36:01
Martyn BRUNT ~ 11:10:49
Archie PRENTICI 12:50:38

Katie HOPE
Matthew DAVIES

Lap 20

Lap 20

Lap 20

00:25:12
00:28:37
00:34:15

Lap 21

Lap 21

Lap 21

00:25:16
00:29:20
00:32:24

Lap 22

Lap 22

Lap 22

00:26:19
00:29:12
00:34:08

Lap 23

Lap 23

Lap 23

00:26:08
00:29:40
00:33:34

Lap 24

Lap 24

Lap 24

00:26:14
00:29:42
00:34:54

Team Member 1 Team Member 2

Helen Rowe Lucia Taylor

Octavia Williams Beatrice Heller

Team Member 1 Team Member 2

Team Member 1 Team Member 2



