



Swim the Night Hillingdon 2025 RESULTS

Pool	Event	Pos	Name	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos	Club	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7
Hillingdon	Swim the Day 12 - 1mile	1	Team : SWIM 24	04:51:04	RLY		1 Female		1	00:23:15	00:24:13	00:23:17	00:24:26	00:23:33	00:25:36	00:23:58
Hillingdon	Swim the Day 12 - 1mile	2	Nick RUSZ	05:25:13	V50		1 Male		1	00:29:03	00:25:29	00:26:17	00:25:58	00:26:53	00:27:11	00:27:25
Hillingdon	Swim the Day 12 - 1mile	3	Kate MASON	06:29:18	V60		1 Female		2	00:32:00	00:32:11	00:32:19	00:31:34	00:31:13	00:31:17	00:31:51
Hillingdon	Swim the Day 12 - 1mile	4	Team : OCTAVIA	06:38:43	RLY		2 Female		3	00:32:51	00:33:14	00:32:30	00:33:00	00:33:06	00:33:39	00:32:52
Hillingdon	Swim the Day 12 - 1mile	5	Team : SOULSIS	06:42:00	RLY		3 Female		4	00:35:32	00:36:17	00:26:57	00:36:43	00:36:43	00:36:01	00:24:39
Hillingdon	Swim the Day 12 - 1mile	6	Julia ASTON	07:01:43	V50		1 Female		5	00:33:32	00:33:50	00:34:15	00:34:08	00:34:51	00:35:10	00:35:16
Pool	Event	Pos	Name	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos	Club	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1mile	1	Paul METSON	05:09:38	V60		1 Male		1	00:25:40	00:23:08	00:23:20	00:24:13	00:24:49	00:25:32	00:26:23
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1mile		Rohan CROUSE		V40		Male			00:26:24	00:26:48	00:27:15				
Pool	Event	Pos	Name	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos	Club	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1mile	1	Jake SCOTT	09:36:01	SEN		1 Male		1	00:23:25	00:23:03	00:22:54	00:22:58	00:23:16	00:23:18	00:23:05
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1mile	2	Martyn BRUNT	11:10:49	V50		1 Male		2	00:28:27	00:25:33	00:26:24	00:26:32	00:26:51	00:27:02	00:27:08
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1mile	3	Archie PRENTICE	12:50:38	V50		2 Male		3	00:28:00	00:30:30	00:30:53	00:29:26	00:31:20	00:31:53	00:30:00
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1mile		Katie HOPE		V50		Female			00:30:32	00:29:14	00:30:43	00:29:24	00:31:18	00:31:47	00:29:52
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1mile		Matthew DAVIES		SEN		Male			00:24:17	00:24:54	00:24:47	00:24:28	00:24:42	00:24:42	00:25:08



Swim the Night Hillingdon 2025 RESULTS

Pool	Event	Pos	Name	Time	Lap 8	Lap 9	Lap 10	Lap 11	Lap 12	Lap 13	Lap 14	Lap 15	Lap 16	Lap 17	Lap 18	Lap 19
Hillingdon	Swim the Day 12 - 1mile	1	Team : SWIM 24	04:51:04	00:25:37	00:23:50	00:24:57	00:23:28	00:24:53							
Hillingdon	Swim the Day 12 - 1mile	2	Nick RUSZ	05:25:13	00:27:49	00:28:36	00:26:24	00:27:21	00:26:47							
Hillingdon	Swim the Day 12 - 1mile	3	Kate MASON	06:29:18	00:32:35	00:33:08	00:33:42	00:33:50	00:33:38							
Hillingdon	Swim the Day 12 - 1mile	4	Team : OCTAVIA	06:38:43	00:33:33	00:33:12	00:33:49	00:33:58	00:33:00							
Hillingdon	Swim the Day 12 - 1mile	5	Team : SOULSIS	06:42:00	00:35:43	00:24:53	00:35:34	00:37:12	00:35:47							
Hillingdon	Swim the Day 12 - 1mile	6	Julia ASTON	07:01:43	00:35:54	00:35:54	00:36:04	00:36:16	00:36:32							

Pool	Event	Pos	Name	Time	Lap 8	Lap 9	Lap 10	Lap 11	Lap 12	Lap 13	Lap 14	Lap 15	Lap 16	Lap 17	Lap 18	Lap 19
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1mile	1	Paul METSON	05:09:38	00:26:39	00:26:55	00:27:30	00:27:42	00:27:48							
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1mile		Rohan CROUSE													

Pool	Event	Pos	Name	Time	Lap 8	Lap 9	Lap 10	Lap 11	Lap 12	Lap 13	Lap 14	Lap 15	Lap 16	Lap 17	Lap 18	Lap 19
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1mile	1	Jake SCOTT	09:36:01	00:23:13	00:23:47	00:23:49	00:23:43	00:23:34	00:23:23	00:23:06	00:23:25	00:23:58	00:23:59	00:23:54	00:25:01
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1mile	2	Martyn BRUNT	11:10:49	00:27:30	00:27:35	00:26:05	00:27:28	00:28:21	00:28:13	00:26:27	00:28:29	00:28:34	00:29:04	00:28:46	00:29:48
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1mile	3	Archie PRENTICE	12:50:38	00:31:00	00:31:53	00:32:47	00:29:49	00:32:39	00:32:27	00:30:19	00:33:12	00:34:11	00:33:45	00:32:31	00:34:49
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1mile		Katie HOPE		00:32:32	00:31:50	00:30:51	00:32:31	00:32:43	00:30:33	00:30:33	00:34:43	00:34:09			
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1mile		Matthew DAVIES		00:24:25	00:24:33	00:24:34	00:24:29	00:25:22	00:24:48	00:24:41	00:24:14	00:24:29	00:25:21		

